Purdue University-Credit E PURDUE

Spring 2021 16 Week 4/19-5/2 (1) UNIVERSITY

Course: wl.202120.ECE.30411.0L1.26297: Electromagnetics |

Instructor: Michael Melloch *

Response Rate: 6/10 (60.00 %)

1-YOUR CLASS

Fresh (1) 0 0.00% |

Soph (2) 1 16.67% [ |

Jr 3) 4 66.67% ]

Sr (4) 1 16.67% [

Grad (5) 0 0.00% ||

Other (6) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100
Response Rate
6/10 (60.00%)

2 - EXPECTED GRADE

A %)) 4 66.67% | NG
B ) 2 33.33% | N
C (3) 0 0.00% |
D (4) 0 0.00% |
(5) 0 0.00% ||
Pass (6) 0 0.00% |
Fail (7) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100
Response Rate
6/10 (60.00%)

3 - COURSE REQUIRED

Required for your major/minor (1) 6 100.00% | I
Required by school/University (2) 0 0.00% |
Elective 3) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100
Response Rate
6/10 (60.00%)

4 - YOUR SCHOOL

AG 1) 0 0.00% ||
ED 2) 0 0.00% ||
ENGR (3) 6 100.00% | I
HHS (4) 0 0.00% ||
LA (5) 0 0.00% ||
MGMT (6) 0 0.00% ||
PHARM (7) 0 0.00% ||
scl (8) 0 0.00% ||
PPI (9) 0 0.00% ||
VET MED (10) 0 0.00% ||
UNDECLARED (11) 0 0.00% ||

0 25 50 100

Response Rate
6/10 (60.00%)
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6/10 (60.00 %)

Instructor:

Response Rate:

wl.202120.ECE.30411.0L1.26297: Electromagnetics |

5 - The class activities are well prepared and organized.

Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | I

Agree 4) 1 16.67% | W

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.83 0.41 5.00

6 - The assignments aid me in achieving the class objectives.

Strongly Agree (5) 4 66.67% | NN 4.

Agree 4) 1 16.67% | M

Neither Agree nor Disagree 3) 1 16.67% [ |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.50 0.84 5.00

7 - The projects or laboratories aid me in achieving the class objectives. [where relevant]

Strongly Agree (5) 4 66.67% | NN 4.

Agree (4) 1 16.67% | M

Neither Agree nor Disagree 3) 1 16.67% [ |

Disagree 2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.50 0.84 5.00

8 - The examinations aid me in achieving the class objectives. [where relevant]

Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% |

Agree (4) 1 16.67% | M

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% ||

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.83 0.41 5.00
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Course: wl.202120.ECE.30411.0L1.26297: Electromagnetics |
Instructor: Michael Melloch *

Response Rate: 6/10 (60.00 %)

9 - The instructor clearly explains material so that | can understand it.

Michael Melloch

Strongly Agree (5) 5 83.33% | .

Agree (4) 1 16.67% | I

Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 4.83 0.41 5.00

10 - The instructor is open to my questions and effectively answers them.

Michael Melloch

Strongly Agree (5) 6 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

11 - The instructor seems to care that | learned this material.

Michael Melloch

Strongly Agree (5) 6 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
[} 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

12 - The instructor willingly makes time to help other students and me.

Michael Melloch

Strongly Agree (5) 6 100.00% | .
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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Course: wl.202120.ECE.30411.0L1.26297: Electromagnetics |

Instructor: Michael Melloch *

Response Rate: 6/10 (60.00 %)

13 - The instructor is fair and consistent in evaluating my performance in the course.

Michael Melloch

Strongly Agree (5) 6 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

14 - The instructor created a welcoming and inclusive classroom environment.

Michael Melloch

Strongly Agree (5) 6 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
6/10 (60.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

15 - We welcome your comments below. What is something/are some things that the instructor does well, e.g., something you hope that the instructor will
continue to do in the class in the future?

Michael Melloch
Response Rate | 5/10 (50%)

« The instructor does well in the delivery of content. He explains the concepts clearly and gives examples that enhance the understanding of concepts. Moreover, he provide demonstrations of
various concept, which allows students to visualize the applications and concept.

*NA
« The experiment videos and lecture videos are very good and interesting.

« He is really an excellent professor! Anyone who takes the course should have professor Melloch's class. He is kind to students and willing to help them understand concepts. He is not strict in
grading and generous to give As.

« Professor Melloch gives a very clear and precise explanation on every course material. He also demonstrates the concepts we have learned in this course by performing experiment. The
homework really helps students to practices the materials and preparation for the exams. The exam point recovery policy not only helps students to regain the points they have lost on the exams, but
also helps students to be able to review and remember the materials after the exams, which | think is a great policy and should continue in the future.

16 - Make a suggestion(s) for improving the course (a criticism alone is not helpful; tell your instructor how you would fix any problem).

Michael Melloch
Response Rate | 5/10 (50%)

« | believe the course is well delivered and has no major issue.
*NA

« | found the reflection is not very necessary.

« Too good to give suggestions.

« Perfect! Thank you for all the teachings and for being an amazing professor!
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